All prices are subject to 10% GST unless marked with * (GST Free)
BP Medical (WA) | www.teammed.com.au
PHONE 1300 33 55 60 | info@bpmedical.com.au [ 143 ]
Team Medical | www.teammed.com.au
PHONE 1300 22 44 50 | info@teammed.com.aumedical
supplies
CRYOSURGERY / 143
$132

PACLNSTSET
Tip Extension
Bent
$35
PACLNSTEB
Tip Extension
Rigid
$99
PACLNSNER
Spray Tip
Protector
$39
PACLNSTP
Luer Lock Tip
$19.95
16G	 PACLNST16G
17G	 PACLNST17G
18G	 PACLNST18G
19G	 PACLNST19G
20G	 PACLNST20G
Nitrospray Cryospray $899.00
Dewar 20 ltr $1,525.00
Extractor 20 ltr $181.00
Ladle 20 ltr $133.00

Extractor 20/30 Ltr
Liquid Nitrogen extractor
for filling cryospray units.
PACLNCEXT	 $181
ActivArmr® 23-700 Glove
•	 Gloves that shed water, resist salts and chemicals
•	 Rough-finish PVC coating provides gripping power on
	 wet and slippery surfaces
Gloves Liquid Nitrogen
•	 Gloves for cryogenic applications
•	 Length of glove is approx. 35cm
•	 Can bare temperatures from -180ºC to -250ºC
•	 External waterproof material, inner material
	 has a high quality cold-proof sponge and lining
PACLNCGLV	 $42.00
10 ltr	 PACLNC10L
$1357
20 ltr	 PACLNC20L
$1525
30 ltr	 PACLNC30L
$1747
Dewar
Liquid Nitrogen Container
•	 Made of high-strength aluminium alloy